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200611010005
38560

11/01/2006
11:15:30

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200506070002
76340

200611030005
42120

11/03/2006
11:43:12

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LARRY STONE
CONST CO
LLC

200505110002
27480

200611170005
64970

11/17/2006
01:23:22

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUTCHISON,
ANGELA

200611170005
65000

11/17/2006
01:23:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS,
GAYLA

200611170005
64990

11/17/2006
01:23:24

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUCAS,
STEVE

200611140005
57220

11/14/2006
01:03:17

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLER,
TRAVIS

200611160005
62300

11/16/2006
03:12:04

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
LAKISHA
RAYSHAWN

200611170005
64730

11/17/2006
12:32:04

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOUGLASS,
SYLVIA B

200611170005
64980

11/17/2006
01:23:23

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL,
CRYSTAL

200611170005
64960

11/17/2006
01:23:21

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DURROUGH,
LATRECIA

200611290005
77730

11/29/2006
10:06:22

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAIN STEVEN
LOUIS

200505200002
47010

200611290005
77720

11/29/2006
10:06:21

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES KITCHENS
CHARLES M

200607110003
31410

200611290005
77750

11/29/2006
10:06:24

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200603220001
33300

200611290005
77740

11/29/2006
10:06:23

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES C & C
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200609110004
49490

200611290005
77760

11/29/2006
10:06:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHROEDER
WILLIAM M JR

200608220004
09240

200611290005
77770

11/29/2006
10:06:26

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITTEN
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

200606060002
67840

200611290005
77780

11/29/2006
10:06:27

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHROEDER
WILLIAM M JR

200508080004
05330

200611290005
77790

11/29/2006
10:06:28

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLLAND
JEFF TUCKER

200407060003
70060

200611290005
77810

11/29/2006
10:06:30

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLASS
ROGER

200603280001
44540

200611290005
77830

11/29/2006
10:06:32

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLASS DALE
A

200309160006
22960

200611290005
77820

11/29/2006
10:06:31

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARQUESS
GARY

200402130000
77350

200611290005
77800

11/29/2006
10:06:29

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
STEPHEN
MAX

200401120000
19440



200611290005
77840

11/29/2006
10:06:33

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEASLEY,
RONALD H

199611040003
65941

200611290005
77870

11/29/2006
10:06:36

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

EDMONDSON,
JASON K

200607110003
31400

200611290005
77880

11/29/2006
10:06:37

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREEN,
LESLIE
HOWARD

200607310003
67730

200611290005
77860

11/29/2006
10:06:35

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES TINO WILLIAM 200110230004
57621

200611290005
77850

11/29/2006
10:06:34

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLASS
EARNEST

200503240001
33890

200611090005
52840

11/09/2006
03:01:41

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTTIER,
WALTER

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200611090005
52830

11/09/2006
03:01:40

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor DEEDS GOTTIER
WALTER

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200611030005
42130

11/03/2006
11:43:13

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
ROGERS L

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


